Royal Reflex
05.�
Royal Reflex
05.�
No. Article PG €
PG = Price group
Mirror cabinets / Furniture
24001 Mirror cabinet

No. 42 	 Article No. 34030/ 420002
Furniture Range
How to order
When ordering please ensure to replace XX or YY with appropriate number for the chosen carcass and
front finish cominations (see example)!
Lacquered Surfaces
All lacquered surfaces undergo a lengthy manufacturing process of sanding, lacquering and final polishing.
Ultimately, through the intricate and complex workings a deep coloured, smooth, non-poreous surface is achieved.
Front Finishes
Royal Reflex fronts are distinguished by their glass surface.
Glass- Fronts
Glass is a modern material, easy to look after and extremely durable due to its toughened properties.
Manufactured from toughened safety glass (ESG)
	 Royal Reflex glass fronts are available in two finishes:
	 Lacquered back:	 White, Magnolia, Anthracite (RAL 7015), Mocca (RAL 8014), Titanium (RAL 7040), Truffle.
	 Reproduction print:	 Beech, Walnut
	 Matching carcass finishes:
	 Silky-matt lacquer:	 Anthracite, Mocca, Titanium, Truffle.
	 High-gloss decor:	 White, Magnolia
	 All fronts feature vertical aluminium trims
Carcass Front Combinations
See list below for available numbers depicting finishes available.
Please use this number when ordering by replacing XX or YY.
41
422624
2523
22
21White
Magnolia
	 White	 Magnolia	 Beech	 Walnut     Anthracite	 Mocca     Titanium	 Truffle Mirror*
Front GlassCarcass High-Gloss Decor
Price Group 1/Replace XX with number of finish required
*  Mirrored door option only available for tall unit article-no. 34030 and 34031
3414
12
13
11
33
32
31
	 White	 Magnolia	 Beech	 Walnut     Anthracite	 Mocca     Titanium	 Truffle
Anthracite
Mocca
Titanium
Truffle
Mirror*
Front GlassSilky matt lacquered carcass
Price Group 2/Replace YY with number of finish required
Royal Reflex
05.�
No. Article PG €
PG = Price group
Mirror cabinets / Furniture
34010
34010 Cover plate
crystalline glass, undersurface lacquered,
fits with sideboard 34010
519000 805 x 10 x 338 mm white lacquered 2 82,60
34010 Interior‑Set
suitable for sideboard, model no. 34010
consists of:
‑ 1 x metal inlay
‑ 2 x Alu‑Divider (200 x 120 mm), incl. magnetic holders
170000 aluminium silver anodized (E6 EV1) 2 137,40
Side unit
front pull‑out with closure cushioning
Interior fittings:
‑ 1 plastic mat white
Exterior measurements: 800 x 370 x 335 mm
XX0000 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26 2 810,10
YY0000 11, 12, 13, 14 2 1.032,50
Please note:
Essential for completion is cover-top, article-No. 34010.